
Month of 19 88 Station: Lind County: Adams Hour of observation 5:00 pm

State WA

D
ry

-B
u

lb

W
et

-B
u

lb

1 89 52 37 73 55 6610 124 0.45 85 56 Mean maximum,

2 82 50 32 78 58 6690 80 0.35 78 55 Mean minimum,

3 87 53 34 78 58 6740 50 0.43 78 55 Mean,

4 92 56 36 91 62 6792 52 0.51 87 61 Maximum, 103 Date, 24th

5 91 52 39 84 58 6840 48 0.34 86 56 Minimum, 44 Date, 19 & 21

6 84 55 29 75 57 6961 121 0.45 80 55 Greatest daily range,

7 80 46 34 79 60 7010 49 0.3 76 50

8 86 45 41 75 57 7060 50 0.45 82 49

9 89 54 35 88 63 7123 63 0.45 85 63 Total, inches

10 89 53 36 82 59 7172 49 0.42 85 58 Greatest in 24 hours, 0 Date, 0

11 90 48 42 88 63 7222 50 0.3 86 52 With .01 inch or more precipitation, 0

12 89 51 38 88 65 7272 50 0.36 85 56

13 89 61 28 82 62 7362 90 0.45 85 65

14 83 52 31 81 60 7448 86 0.36 79 56 Killing frost,

15 81 49 32 77 59 7502 54 0.3 78 53 Thunderstorms,

16 79 53 26 76 60 7606 104 0.3 75 58 Hail,

17 79 50 29 77 61 7660 54 0.3 75 55 Sleet,

18 78 46 32 74 57 7726 66 0.3 74 51

19 82 44 38 82 62 7772 46 0.25 78 47

20 80 47 33 74 58 7902 130 0.41 75 44

21 80 44 36 79 61 7964 62 0.38 77 44

22 88 45 43 88 59 7999 35 0.3 84 49

23 95 51 44 94 64 8042 43 0.37 91 55

24 103 57 46 103 65 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 8108 66 0.45 99 61

25 89 63 26 87 62 T 8190 82 0.51 85 67

26 88 54 34 83 60 8250 60 0.47 84 58

27 93 55 38 80 58 8314 64 0.57 89 59

28 95 58 37 90 63 8335 21 0.38 91 62

29 90 55 35 84 62 8432 97 0.45 86 59

30 84 48 36 78 56 8524 92 0.3 80 52

31 87 45 42 85 61 8555 31 0.29 83 49

Sum 2691 1592 1099 2553 1865 0 2069 11.95 2561 1710

Mean 86.8 51.4 35.5 82.4 60.2 66.7 83 55

Dick Hoffman

Post office address, Lind, WA
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US Dept. of Commerce, Weather Bureau

Cooperative Observers' Meteorolgical Record:

August

Monthly Summary.
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